
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
April 2015

Apr 2015 Apr 2014
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2015 *CYTD-2014
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2015 *MOV12-2014
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

30,319
31,702

28,419
29,027

106,099 97,056
106,614 97,019

6.7%
9.2%

Total 62,021 57,446 8.0% 212,713 194,075

9.3%
9.9%

9.6%

387,167
387,896

350,694
351,141

775,063 701,835 10.4%

10.4%
10.5%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

441 428

2,724

632 754

3,461

485 578

1,073

Total

1,182

3,209 4,039

4,282 5,221

3.0%

-16.2%

-9.2%

-21.3%

-16.1%

-20.5%

-18.0%

1,703

2,347

1,784

1,402

2,912

2,057

5,038

11,558

5,443

6,069

9,720

6,620

21.5%

-19.4%

-6.1%

-22.5%

-13.3%

-21.3%

-17.9%

20.5%

-15.9%

-4.9%

-2.3%

21.6%

0.3%

-1.0%

4,050 4,314 15,789 16,596

10,068 12,995 42,987 43,992

11,852 15,052

15,902 19,366

49,607 49,435

65,396 66,031

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

74,736
8,441

207,949

89,717
11,804

184,377

254,220
33,073

656,825

299,704
41,943

635,057

1,175,674
143,271

2,505,074

1,154,672
156,381

2,422,535

83,177 101,521 -18.1% -15.9% 0.6%287,293 341,647 1,318,945 1,311,053

291,126 285,898 1.8% -3.3% 2.4%944,118 976,704 3,824,019 3,733,588

-28.5%
-16.7%

-21.1%
-15.2%

-8.4%
1.8%

12.8% 3.4% 3.4%

Wednesday, May 20, 2015

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


